
Marine Military Academy     320 Iwo Jima Blvd     Harlingen, TX 78550     (956)421-9273     www.mma-tx.org
Marine Military Academy admits students of any race, color and national or ethnic orgin.

NOVEMBER 2026

  S     M      T     W    Th     F      S

JANUARY 2026

                     1     2     3

  4    5     6     7     8     9    10

11   12    13  14   15   16    17

18   19    20  21   22   23    24

25   26    27  28   29   30    31

MARINE MILITARY ACADEMY
2026-2027 CALENDAR

AUGUST 2026 8
13

9-14
9-14
9-14
15
16

17-18
17-18

19

Drill Instructors Return
CI’s Return 
Leadership Camp (Invitation Only)
Football Camp (Athletic Director Approval)
Band Camp ( Band Director Approval)
Registration / Check In for First Year Cadets
Check in for Returning Cadets
Military Orientation for Plebes
Teacher In Service Days
Fall Semester Classes Begin

by 1200
by 1800
by 1800

after 1400
0800-1200

by 1800

As of 02/04/2026

7
7

11
12-15

20
29
30

SAT Exam
Saturday Tutorials
Veterans Day Parade
Fall Skills Camp
Thanksgiving Break Begins - Travel Day
Cadets return from Thanksgiving Break
Classes Resume

0800
1300-1500

1600

All day
return by 1200

DECEMBER 2026

OCTOBER 2026 3
3
7

14-16
17
21

22-25
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
25
29

SAT Exam
Saturday Tutorials
Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment
1st Quarter Exams
ACT Exam
PSAT - 10  & 11  Gradeth th

Parents Weekend 
Bonfire
Colors/Presentations
Parents’ Academic Day/Teacher Conferences
College Fair
Marine Birthday Cake Presentation 
Tailgate
Homecoming Football Game/Senior Presentation
Liberty Begins
Cadets Return from Liberty
Trunk or Treat 

0800
1300-1500

0800

1845

1600
1800

after 1930
by 1200

1800

5
5

11
15-17

18

SAT Exam
Saturday Tutorials
Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment
1st Semester Exams
Christmas Break Begins - Travel Day

0800
1300-1500

All Day

SEPTEMBER 2026 2
11
12
19
19

Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment
NJHS / NHS Inductions
Fall Plebe Graduation
ACT Exam
Saturday Tutorials

1400
0830
0800

1300-1500
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MAY 2027 1
1
3

3-14
15,17-19

19
20
21
21
21
22

SAT Exam
Saturday Tutorials
Deadline for Re-Enrollment 2027-28
AP Exams Window
2nd Semester Exams
Uniform Turn In
Rehearsals
Graduation Parade
Spring Second Semester Awards
Senior Reception
Graduation 

0800
1300-1500

0900
0900
1400

following awards
1000

AUGUST 2027 7
8
8
8

14
15

16-17
16-17

18

Drill Instructors Return
Leadership Camp (Invitation Only)
Band Camp (Band Director Approval)
Football Camp (Athletic Director Approval)
Registration / Check in for First Year Cadets
Check in for Returning Cadets 
Military Orientation for Plebes
Teacher Inservice Days
Fall Semester Classes Begin

by 1800
after 1400

by 1800
0800-1200

by 1800

JUNE 2027 23
24
26

Drill Instructors return for Summer Camp
Cadet Instructor report for Summer Camp
Summer Camp Registration

return before 1800
0800-1200

JULY 2027 24 Summer Camp Graduation 0830

HOLIDAY AND LEAVE PERIODS FOR 2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR

THANKSGIVING LEAVE: 20 NOV 2026 - 29 NOV 2026 Cadets are allowed to depart the Academy after 1600 on November 19, 2026. Cadets must return by 1800 November 29, 2026.
Classes resume November 30, 2026. 

CHRISTMAS LEAVE: 18 DEC 2026 - 17 JAN 2027 Cadets are allowed to depart the Academy after 1400 on December 17, 2026. Cadets must return for mid-term check in by 1800
January 17, 2027. Classes resume January 20, 2027.

SPRING BREAK: 12 MAR 2027 -  21 MAR 2027 Cadets are allowed to depart the Academy after 1600 on March 11, 2027. Cadets must return by 1800 March 21, 2027. Classes resume
March 22, 2027.

The Mess Hall and Barracks are closed during Thanksgiving, Christmas and Spring Break for routine maintenance. All cadets are required to depart campus during these breaks.

ALL OTHER HOLIDAYS: All other holidays are school days unless they fall on a weekend.

FEBRUARY 2027

MARCH 2027

6
12
13
19
27

Saturday Tutorials
First Semester Awards/ NHS/NJHS Induction
Plebe Graduation
Iwo Jima Parade
ACT Exam

1300-1500
1400
0830
1600
0800

3
9-11
12
21
22

PSAT - 7 , 8  & 9  Gradesth th th

3rd Quarter Exams
Spring Break Begins - Travel Day
Return from Spring Break
Classes Resume- Quarter 4

All Day
return by 1200

APRIL 2027 3
7
7

9-11
16
16
18

Saturday Tutorials
Board of Trustees Meeting
H.M. Smith Dinner
Alumni Reunion
Spring Fling Family Day
Liberty Begins
Cadets Return from Liberty

1300-1500
0800
1800

0800-1600
after 1600

return by 1200

As of 02/04/2026

JANUARY 2027 14
15
16
17

18-19
20
29

Drill Instructors Return
Cadet Instructors Return
Mid-Term Registration for New Cadets
Check In for Returning Cadets
Teacher Inservice Days
Quarter 3 Classes Begin
Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment

return by 1200
0800-1200

return by 1200
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A LOOK AHEAD...

* All dates and events are subject to change.
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