



# MARINE MILITARY ACADEMY

## 2026-2027 CALENDAR

### AUGUST 2026

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

### AUGUST 2026

8	Drill Instructors Return	
13	CI's Return	by 1200
9-14	Leadership Camp (Invitation Only)	by 1800
9-14	Football Camp (Athletic Director Approval)	by 1800
9-14	Band Camp ( Band Director Approval)	after 1400
15	Registration / Check In for First Year Cadets	0800-1200
16	Check in for Returning Cadets	by 1800
17-18	Military Orientation for Plebes	
17-18	Teacher In Service Days	
19	Fall Semester Classes Begin	

### SEPTEMBER 2026

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### SEPTEMBER 2026

2	Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment	
11	NJHS / NHS Inductions	1400
12	Fall Plebe Graduation	0830
19	ACT Exam	0800
19	Saturday Tutorials	1300-1500

### OCTOBER 2026

### OCTOBER 2026

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

3	SAT Exam	0800
3	Saturday Tutorials	1300-1500
7	Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment	
14-16	1st Quarter Exams	
17	ACT Exam	0800
21	PSAT - 10 <sup>th</sup> & 11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	
22-25	<b>Parents Weekend</b>	
22	Bonfire	1845
23	Colors/Presentations	
23	Parents' Academic Day/Teacher Conferences	
23	College Fair	
23	Marine Birthday Cake Presentation	
23	Tailgate	1600
23	Homecoming Football Game/Senior Presentation	1800
23	Liberty Begins	after 1930
25	Cadets Return from Liberty	by 1200
29	Trunk or Treat	1800

### NOVEMBER 2026

### NOVEMBER 2026

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

7	SAT Exam	0800
7	Saturday Tutorials	1300-1500
11	Veterans Day Parade	1600
12-15	Fall Skills Camp	
20	Thanksgiving Break Begins - Travel Day	All day
29	Cadets return from Thanksgiving Break	return by 1200
30	Classes Resume	

### DECEMBER 2026

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### DECEMBER 2026

5	SAT Exam	0800
5	Saturday Tutorials	1300-1500
11	Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment	
15-17	1st Semester Exams	
18	Christmas Break Begins - Travel Day	All Day

## JANUARY 2027

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

## FEBRUARY 2027

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

## MARCH 2027

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

## APRIL 2027

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

## MAY 2027

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

## JANUARY 2027

14	Drill Instructors Return	
15	Cadet Instructors Return	return by 1200
16	Mid-Term Registration for New Cadets	0800-1200
17	Check In for Returning Cadets	return by 1200
18-19	Teacher Inservice Days	
20	Quarter 3 Classes Begin	
29	Service Academy Candidate Fitness Assessment	

## FEBRUARY 2027

6	Saturday Tutorials	1300-1500
12	First Semester Awards/ NHS/NJHS Induction	1400
13	Plebe Graduation	0830
19	Iwo Jima Parade	1600
27	ACT Exam	0800

## MARCH 2027

3	PSAT - 7 <sup>th</sup> , 8 <sup>th</sup> & 9 <sup>th</sup> Grades	
9-11	3rd Quarter Exams	
12	Spring Break Begins - Travel Day	All Day
21	Return from Spring Break	return by 1200
22	Classes Resume- Quarter 4	

## APRIL 2027

3	Saturday Tutorials	1300-1500
7	Board of Trustees Meeting	0800
7	H.M. Smith Dinner	1800
9-11	Alumni Reunion	
16	Spring Fling Family Day	0800-1600
16	Liberty Begins	after 1600
18	Cadets Return from Liberty	return by 1200

## MAY 2027

1	SAT Exam	0800
1	Saturday Tutorials	1300-1500
3	Deadline for Re-Enrollment 2027-28	
3-14	AP Exams Window	
15,17-19	2nd Semester Exams	
19	Uniform Turn In	
20	Rehearsals	0900
21	Graduation Parade	0900
21	Spring Second Semester Awards	1400
21	Senior Reception	following awards
22	Graduation	1000

## A LOOK AHEAD...

### JUNE 2027

23	Drill Instructors return for Summer Camp	
24	Cadet Instructor report for Summer Camp	return before 1800
26	Summer Camp Registration	0800-1200

### JULY 2027

24	Summer Camp Graduation	0830
----	------------------------	------

### AUGUST 2027

7	Drill Instructors Return	
8	Leadership Camp (Invitation Only)	by 1800
8	Band Camp (Band Director Approval)	after 1400
8	Football Camp (Athletic Director Approval)	by 1800
14	Registration / Check in for First Year Cadets	0800-1200
15	Check in for Returning Cadets	by 1800
16-17	Military Orientation for Plebes	
16-17	Teacher Inservice Days	
18	Fall Semester Classes Begin	

## HOLIDAY AND LEAVE PERIODS FOR 2026-2027 SCHOOL YEAR

**THANKSGIVING LEAVE:** 20 NOV 2026 - 29 NOV 2026 Cadets are allowed to depart the Academy after 1600 on November 19, 2026. Cadets must return by 1800 November 29, 2026. Classes resume November 30, 2026.

**CHRISTMAS LEAVE:** 18 DEC 2026 - 17 JAN 2027 Cadets are allowed to depart the Academy after 1400 on December 17, 2026. Cadets must return for mid-term check in by 1800 January 17, 2027. Classes resume January 20, 2027.

**SPRING BREAK:** 12 MAR 2027 - 21 MAR 2027 Cadets are allowed to depart the Academy after 1600 on March 11, 2027. Cadets must return by 1800 March 21, 2027. Classes resume March 22, 2027.

*The Mess Hall and Barracks are closed during Thanksgiving, Christmas and Spring Break for routine maintenance. All cadets are required to depart campus during these breaks.*

ALL OTHER HOLIDAYS: All other holidays are school days unless they fall on a weekend.

\* All dates and events are subject to change.

As of 02/04/2026